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Programming Team Assignments 

Programming Teams submit ONLY one turnin per team.  Your README file needs to 

indicate the names of both team members and include your team number.   

Team ID CS2303    A1 

   1A Baker, Lauren M. lmbaker@WPI.EDU Jones, Cameron T. ctjones@WPI.EDU 

1B Chow, Yao Y. yychow@WPI.EDU Perez, Joseph W. jwperez@WPI.EDU 

1C Claypool, Akaash aclaypool@WPI.EDU McKinney, Jason jmmckinney@WPI.EDU 

1D Flanigan, Connor J. cjflanigan@WPI.EDU Lamsal, Rupak rlamsal@WPI.EDU 

1E Gonzalez, Elijah L. elgonzalez@WPI.EDU Guerra, Alexander  axguerra@WPI.EDU 

1F Graham, Alyssa M. alyssagraham@WPI.EDU Harney, Michael D. mdharney@WPI.EDU 

1G Grosser, Stefan sgrosser@WPI.EDU Zhang, Xinzhe xzhang8@WPI.EDU 

1H Kaw-Uh, Bryce C. bckawuh@WPI.EDU Navarro,Christopher cjnavarro@WPI.EDU 

1J McGowan-Martin, Jonas jmcgowanmartin@WPI.EDU Shannon, Nicholas npshannon@WPI.EDU 

1K Skeggs, Eli S. esskeggs@WPI.EDU Wang, Dongjie dwang2@WPI.EDU 

     Team ID CS2303    A2 

   2A Kaiser, Joseph T. jtkaiser@WPI.EDU Sirocki, Jeffrey A. jasirocki@WPI.EDU 

2B deRito, Thomas L. tlderito@WPI.EDU Tautkus, Andrew R. artautkus@WPI.EDU 

2C Goodrich, David J. djgoodrich@WPI.EDU McConnell, Michael msmcconnell@WPI.EDU 

2D* Kessler, Alexi R. arkessler@WPI.EDU Li, Max H. mhli@WPI.EDU 

2E Liao, Qiaoyu qliao@WPI.EDU Rubenstein, Brian L. blrubenstein@WPI.EDU 

2F Link, Jacob S. jslink@WPI.EDU Wang, Yudi ywang8@WPI.EDU 

2G Nguyen, Khoa A. kanguyen@WPI.EDU Touma, Jean Marc jatouma@WPI.EDU 

2H Petri, Tim A. tapetri@WPI.EDU Wang, Xuanzhe xwang7@WPI.EDU 

2J Uyan, Yigit yuyan@WPI.EDU Xu, Ziyao zxu3@WPI.EDU 

     Team ID CS2303    A3 

   3A Adami-Sampson, Nicolas ndadamisampson@WPI.EDU Haydon, Tucker C. tchaydon@WPI.EDU 

3B Beers, August D. adbeers@WPI.EDU Bittle, Alexandra L. albittle@WPI.EDU 

3C Bragdon, Alexander C. acbragdon@WPI.EDU Zhao, Pei Yuan pzhao@WPI.EDU 

3D Iwanicki, Scott W. swiwanicki@WPI.EDU Karita, Yo ykarita@WPI.EDU 

3E LoTurco, Michael J. mjloturco@WPI.EDU Lu, Ying ylu6@WPI.EDU 

3F Rowles, Nicholas T. ntrowles@WPI.EDU Spurgeon, William wespurgeon@WPI.EDU 

     Team ID CS2303    A4 

   4A Amaral Da Silva, Jordan jamaraldasilva@WPI.EDU Wen, Yuan ywen@WPI.EDU 

4B Audibert, Joshua jaudibert@WPI.EDU Capellini, Beatriz bmodestocapellin@WPI.EDU 

4C Duran, Marco D. mdduran@WPI.EDU Sahay, Himanshu hsahay@WPI.EDU 

4D Finelli, Thomas M. tfinelli@WPI.EDU Zhou, Ziyu zzhou2@WPI.EDU 

4E Happell, Breanne S. bshappell@WPI.EDU Wu, Zhizhen zwu2@WPI.EDU 

 


